1°Edizione Sardinia in Water
V. 25m

Iscritti del giorno 25/11/2018 H:16.30

ORD CODICE

222850
223115
222839
587068
968402
963358
516961
780275
733981
10 224086
11 221634
12 472972
13 1016252
14 1016292
15 1016300
16 1016306
17 221795
18 252301
19 565395
20 512599

©CoO~NOOULAWNE

217471
222921
663462
547324
506068
527172
542592
775373
844961
10 222233
11 221739
12 780991
13 912227
14 900551
15 218325
16 222308
17 472965
18 955193
19 1001484
20 1016270
21 1016279
22 635335
23 663467
24 979782

©CoOo~NO U WNPE

COGNOME E NOME

SARANIERO Marianna
PORCU Giorgia
SANNA Giorgia
MONTANARI Chiara
SANNA Katia Michela
SERRA Silvia
MARINO Sara

CASU Sabrina

KARIM Marlene Dinora
MASSA Cinzia
PISANO Ambra
JORES Rita M.Desire'
COCCO Maria Cristina
ATZORI Cristiana
SETZU Annalisa
MARRAS Sara

SABA Elisa

ATZORI Sabrina
DELPIANO Sara
CARRUS Maria Caterina

ORTU Matteo
CARBE' Luca
GRANATA Stefano
PICCIAU Marco
VITALE Santo
MARRAS Ernesto
MASTROCINQUE Matteo
MELIS Omero
PILLAI Antonio
MORENO Daniele
CORRIAS Vincenzo
ERDAS Enrico
PODDA Michele
UCCHEDDU Andrea
CAO Bruno

ZUCCA Andrea
MANCA Gino
CORATOLO Antonello
FURCAS Cristian
SANNA Stefano
PISU Cristian

SABA Efisio
MAGGIPINTO Nicola
PORCU Ivano

Cagliari, 25 novembre 2018

NAZ ANNO

SOCIETA'

50 m Dorso - MASTER FEMMINE

25F
25F
45F
50F
25F
45F
35F
35F
50F
55F
A20
55F
40F
50F
40F
30F
25F
25F
35F
70F

50 m Dorso

30M
35M
35M
40M
45M
50M
40M
45M
45M
50M
45M
55M
A20
30M
80M
50M
55M
50M
45M
25M
40M
55M
40M
35M

1992
1992
1974
1967
1991
1974
1982
1983
1969
1963
1997
1962
1975
1969
1978
1987
1990
1990
1984
1949

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Esperia asd - Cagliari

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
ssd. Antares - Iglesias
ssd. Antares - Iglesias
ssd. Antares - Iglesias
ssd. Antares - Iglesias
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari

- MASTER MASCHI

1986
1980
1981
1979
1972
1966
1979
1971
1974
1965
1973
1962
1995
1987
1939
1969
1960
1965
1974
1992
1977
1964
1977
1982

Esperia asd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Nuoto Club Cagliari

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
ssd. Antares - Iglesias
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Tennis Club Su Planu
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
ssd. Antares - Iglesias
ssd. Antares - Iglesias
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari

T.ISCR.

35.07
35.94
38.52
39.73
45.91
46.50
46.66
47.19
49.24
59.71

28.70
29.65
32.66
32.94
36.16
38.44
39.41
42.32
42.64
44.24
44.88
50.11
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222102
968392
223492
576550
631216
564082
560261
581118
223792
10 845683
11 516954
12 223820
13 664413
14 568455
15 830915
16 218091
17 890396
18 963383
19 700009
20 979780
21 780277
22 961215
23 218948
24 961221
25 733981
26 217187
27 218684
28 219146
29 220171
30 220600
31 472972
32 516957
33 775358
34 781510
35 129456
36 838251
37 838371
38 961220
39 963378
40 1012577
41 1012578
42 1012953
43 1016252
44 1016292
45 1016300
46 1016306

©CoOo~NOOUAWNE

530827
222921
510173
460743
223857
585481
968401
674909
830630
10 218480
11 221999
12 224338
13 402499
14 222308
15 952498

©CoOoO~NOOhA~WNE

50 m Stile Libero - MASTER FEMMINE

IANNONE Roberta
CHESSA Paola

FANNI Valeria
COGONI Mara

PIANO Silvia

FLORIS Silvia

HEISTE MODDE Evelin
MASCIA Marcella
COSTA Angela Maria
CANZINI Yuky
CADAU Giacomina
RESTIVO Sabrina
SANNA Onorina
CALCINA Daniela
ONNIS Maria Cristina
BOI Alessandra
DESSI' Laura

MONNI Giuseppina
CURRELI Claudia
FARCI Savina

PIRAS Francesca
MELOSU Sara

PIRAS Maria Paola
PLANU Federica
KARIM Marlene Dinora
PRANTEDDU Gesuina
TOCCO Tiziana
CROBU Valeria
MANDAS Antonella
LOI Veronica

JORES Rita M.Desire'
MARCHESI Federica
DI VITA Roberta
MANCA Valeria
MAROCCHI Rossella
PIRODDU Maria Teresa
FANNI Sara

PERRA Cristina
PICCHIRI Maria Alessandr
SECCHI Claudia
SECCHI Silvia
VALDES Francesca
COCCO Maria Cristina
ATZORI Cristiana
SETZU Annalisa
MARRAS Sara

30F
30F
35F
45F
25F
30F
45F
35F
65F
45F
35F
45F
35F
40F
45F
60F
35F
45F
40F
35F
45F
45F
70F
A20
50F
55F
50F
30F
50F
35F
55F
30F
40F
30F
40F
40F
35F
45F
50F
45F
50F
40F
40F
50F
40F
30F

1987
1987
1981
1974
1991
1987
1972
1982
1952
1974
1981
1972
1982
1975
1972
1958
1983
1973
1978
1982
1970
1973
1949
1996
1969
1964
1969
1987
1968
1980
1962
1985
1977
1985
1979
1977
1982
1971
1966
1973
1969
1978
1975
1969
1978
1987

50 m Stile Libero -

FANNI Massimo
CARBE' Luca

PIRAS Luigi

DE LISA Daniele
ONALI Federico
OPPES Luca

SALIU Lorenzo
FORNASIER Stefano
SPANO Mighel
MARROCU Giancarlo
GIORDANO Andrea
FRAU Gian Luca
CIAMPI Michele
ZUCCA Andrea
SPADARELLA Mario

Cagliari, 25 novembre 2018

25M
35M
35M
25M
25M
25M
45M
30M
40M
35M
25M
50M
40M
50M
30M

1993
1980
1982
1990
1990
1992
1970
1985
1976
1982
1991
1967
1977
1969
1987

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Nuoto Club Cagliari

Nuoto Club Cagliari
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Nuoto Club Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Nuoto Club Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Nuoto Club Cagliari

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Nuoto Club Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
ssd. Antares - Iglesias

ssd. Antares - Iglesias

ssd. Antares - Iglesias

ssd. Antares - Iglesias

MASTER MASCHI

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Nuoto Club Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
X - Team Olbia asd
Esperia asd - Cagliari

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Nuoto Club Cagliari

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Tennis Club Su Planu

29.57
30.38
30.48
32.78
33.55
34.57
35.00
35.21
35.89
36.18
36.22
36.24
36.84
37.16
38.74
38.88
39.07
39.57
40.10
42.22
44.72
52.49
54.57

25.44
25.95
26.00
26.99
27.07
27.75
28.14
28.16
28.33
28.42
29.13
29.13
29.34
29.42
29.43

Page 2



16 217238
17 219425
18 421751
19 669133
20 775337
21 722463
22 221086
23 677995
24 728501
25 968536
26 528104
27 966307
28 222233
29 968638
30 844961
31 969397
32 846325
33 218376
34 968415
35 451970
36 541811
37 732568
38 220373
39 634761
40 784671
41 780991
42 222347
43 961217
44 892106
45 961226
46 218543
47 219583
48 912227
49 711567
50 900551
51 926446
52 217031
53 217994
54 218118
55 218325
56 218763
57 219343
58 219907
59 220285
60 220686
61 220783
62 221444
63 221777
64 222694
65 223459
66 224047
67 224137
68 227936
69 238764
70 270593
71 285106
72 348161
73 384315
74 472965
75 516946
76 606109
77 671597
78 682528
79 764682
80 784672
81 514025
82 567577
83 575679
84 835142
85 838369
86 838372
87 955193
88 893654
89 967936
90 968410
91 968406
92 1001484

MANUNZA Tommaso
CADEDDU Alessandro
SERPI Rodolfo
PANDINU Francesco
PUIDOKAS Patrick William
VIOLA Fausto

PISA' Alberto

PORCU Michele
PAGELLA Daniele
PISCHE Giorgio

SANNA Antonio Giovanni
NICASTRO Simone
MORENO Daniele
VACCA Francesco
PILLAI Antonio

BOI Francesco

ZUCCA Diego

MAINAS Nicola

PUDDU Sergio
FAGGIONI Marino Cesare A
FARET Gianfranco

NATI Marco

NUSCIS Carlo

PIRAS Paolo

GARAU Giancarlo
ERDAS Enrico

GINESU Francesco
ZACCHEDDU Alessandro
SANNA Mario

PORRU Martino Giuseppe L
CORSO Stefano
MURRU Alessandro
PODDA Michele

GARAU Gianmarco
UCCHEDDU Andrea
D'ALBERTO Paolo
CAMBEDDA Paolo
BIUMI Stefano
LOMBARDO Fabio

CAO Bruno
BERNARDINI Christian
PANI Mauro

MELIS Gian Luca
RAIMONDI Antonello
COCCO Gian Luigi
CASULA Gian Vincenzo
IOVIENO Maurizio
ARESU Marco Giovanni
MELONI Alessandro
BRAVIN Giorgio

DISCO Daniele

BOGGIO Alessandro
REFORGIATO RECUPERO Dieg
GAROZZO Rosario
GALANELLO Giacomo
BERGANTIN Marco
ANGIONI Giovanni Maria
SERRA Mauro

MANCA Gino

ADDARI Alberto
BOASSA Roberto
CORDA Mattia
TRAVERSO Alessandro
CABRAS Manuel
SARRITZU Fabrizio
VIGLIOTTA Marcello
BIDDAU Mattia

SPIGA Claudio

PALLA Fabio

SPINA Giuseppe
PILLONI Igor
CORATOLO Antonello
DESSENA Mario
SIMBULA Simone
MELIS Giacomo
CAREDDU Andrea Antonio
FURCAS Cristian

Cagliari, 25 novembre 2018

35M
45M
45M
35M
25M
45M
50M
45M
45M
45M
60M
30M
50M
35M
45M
30M
45M
40M
50M
60M
55M
55M
55M
45M
55M
55M
70M
45M
55M
55M
A20
A20
A20
25M
30M
55M
70M
30M
55M
80M
40M
35M
45M
55M
35M
35M
45M
35M
50M
60M
35M
50M
40M
55M
30M
35M
35M
30M
55M
75M
55M
25M
50M
40M
55M
55M
25M
50M
35M
70M
40M
50M
50M
40M
35M
40M
45M

1982
1973
1971
1982
1990
1972
1969
1973
1971
1973
1955
1989
1965
1981
1974
1987
1971
1976
1965
1959
1962
1960
1963
1972
1963
1962
1947
1971
1963
1962
1995
1998
1995
1991
1987
1961
1945
1987
1960
1939
1979
1980
1970
1962
1981
1982
1974
1984
1966
1959
1983
1969
1978
1963
1985
1980
1981
1989
1960
1942
1964
1990
1969
1976
1962
1962
1991
1965
1984
1947
1977
1965
1969
1979
1982
1977
1974

Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Nuoto Club Cagliari

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
ssd. Antares - Iglesias
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Nuoto Club Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Tennis Club Su Planu

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Asd Gruppo in Forma - CA
Asd Gruppo in Forma - CA
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Nuoto Club Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
ssd. Antares - Iglesias

Asd Gruppo in Forma - CA
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Nuoto Club Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Nuoto Club Cagliari

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Tennis Club Su Planu
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Tennis Club Su Planu
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Nuoto Club Cagliari
Ecogruppo Torre del Grifo
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Esperia asd - Cagliari

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Tennis Club Su Planu

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Tennis Club Su Planu
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Tennis Club Su Planu

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari

29.53
29.60
29.81
30.09
30.17
30.60
30.65
31.01
31.07
31.09
31.94
32.03
32.17
3291
33.05
33.23
33.43
33.91
34.36
34.80
34.89
35.00
35.41
37.39
40.96
41.46
45.44
50.45
50.93
1'00.87
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93 1013289
94 1014081
95 1016242
96 1016270
97 1016275
98 1016279
99 1016284

1 645831
2 217505
3 455385

23692

221089
415489
219703
711556
663573
223992
221850
223897

©CoOoO~NOUThWNPE

830914
780277
223183
221795
565395
221123
221756
976108

co~NO U WNPE

663467
219329
669133
218719
775373
968415
218896
223020
216818
10 634761
11 217238
12 218763
13 575679
14 838369
15 730563
16 732567
17 222636

O©CoO~NOUThWNPE

ANGEI Gianfranco
PUZANOV Andrey
MANCA Mauro
SANNA Stefano
MANCOSU Andrea
PISU Cristian
TRUDU Raffaele

70M
50M
40M
25M
30M
40M
45M

1948
1967
1975
1992
1988
1977
1971

Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
ssd. Antares - Iglesias
ssd. Antares - Iglesias
ssd. Antares - Iglesias
ssd. Antares - Iglesias
ssd. Antares - Iglesias

100 m Farfalla - MASTER FEMMINE

NUSCIS Michela
LOIZEDDA Alessandra
LAZZARA Claudia

PUSCEDDU Massimiliano
PALLA Alessandro
DEPLANO Daniele
PALLA Daniele
UCCHEDDU Enrico
GHIANI NURCHI Roberto
AURIEMMA Antonio
FOLLESE Enrico

SECCI Federico

COSSU Rita

PIRAS Francesca
MUSCAS Martina
SABA Elisa
DELPIANO Sara
PETTINAU Lidia
MEILI Silvia
BELLANCA Veronica

MAGGIPINTO Nicola
SUERGIU Alessio
PANDINU Francesco
SORRENTINO Alessio
MELIS Omero

PUDDU Sergio
MASNATA Carlo
PASSAFIUME Antonello
TENAGLIA Giandomenico
PIRAS Paolo
MANUNZA Tommaso
BERNARDINI Christian
SPIGA Claudio

SPINA Giuseppe
PORCEDDU Fabio
SERRA Michele
ZINZULA Fabrizio

Cagliari, 25 novembre 2018

25F
50F
50F

1991
1966
1967

Nuoto Club Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari

100 m Farfalla - MASTER MASCHI

35M
40M
30M
40M
30M
60M
30M
45M
25M

1984
1976
1989
1976
1986
1959
1987
1970
1990

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Tennis Club Su Planu
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Tennis Club Su Planu
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Esperia asd - Cagliari

200 m Rana - MASTER FEMMINE

50F
45F
25F
25F
35F
45F
55F
35F

1969
1970
1992
1990
1984
1974
1964
1984

Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
ssd. Antares - Iglesias

200 m Rana - MASTER MASCHI

40M
40M
35M
30M
45M
50M
55M
60M
55M
45M
35M
40M
50M
70M
30M
45M
50M

1977
1979
1982
1985
1971
1965
1961
1957
1964
1972
1982
1979
1965
1947
1986
1974
1965

Esperia asd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Ssd Promosport - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Nuoto Club Cagliari
Tennis Club Su Planu
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Esperia asd - Cagliari

58.06
1'05.85
1'06.29
1'09.05
1'37.78
151.21

3'40.52

2'49.14
2'50.00
3'10.68
3'21.72
324.71
3'27.72
3'27.99
3'40.82
3'50.00
4'07.95
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18
20
21
22

24

©CoOo~NOUThWNE

©CoOo~NOOUThWNPE

533766
467948
834005
733983
219788
220668
508851

222850
576550
587068
560261
890396
568455
961215
221634
218684
220600
222102
516957
564082
664413
775358
129456
914587
223580
664926
571350
964189
516961
221123
221756
217505
455385

23692

223857
460743
348161
219329
221999
585481
674909
527172
400235
635328
733983
728501
221739
220668
663573
711567
722463
218118
224047
224338
270593
402499
671597
530827
567577
838372

MELIS Carlo
MARONGIU Omar
IANNUZZELLI Vincenzo
PAU Raoberto
GIUNTELLI Luigi
CIAMPELLI Roberto
SANNA Floriano

55M
30M
40M
40M
25M
50M
45M

1961
1989
1975
1978
1990
1965
1973

Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
ssd. Antares - Iglesias

100 m Misti - MASTER FEMMINE

SARANIERO Marianna 25F
COGONI Mara 45F
MONTANARI Chiara 50F
HEISTE MODDE Evelin 45F
DESSI' Laura 35F
CALCINA Daniela 40F
MELOSU Sara 45F
PISANO Ambra A20
TOCCO Tiziana 50F
LOI Veronica 35F
IANNONE Roberta 30F
MARCHESI Federica 30F
FLORIS Silvia 30F
SANNA Onorina 35F
DI VITA Roberta 40F
MAROCCHI Rossella 40F
LICHTNER Anna Gwendolyn 45F
CURRELI Federica 25F
LODDO Valeria 35F
MOI Manuela 45F
DECANNAS Francesca 30F
MARINO Sara 35F
PETTINAU Lidia 45F
MEILI Silvia 55F
LOIZEDDA Alessandra 50F
LAZZARA Claudia 50F

PUSCEDDU Massimiliano
ONALI Federico

DE LISA Daniele
ANGIONI Giovanni Maria
SUERGIU Alessio
GIORDANO Andrea
OPPES Luca
FORNASIER Stefano
MARRAS Ernesto
CAPUZZI Carlo

MEDDA Luca

PAU Raoberto

PAGELLA Daniele
CORRIAS Vincenzo
CIAMPELLI Roberto
GHIANI NURCHI Roberto
GARAU Gianmarco
VIOLA Fausto
LOMBARDO Fabio
DISCO Daniele

FRAU Gian Luca
GALANELLO Giacomo
CIAMPI Michele

CORDA Mattia

FANNI Massimo
BIDDAU Mattia

PILLONI Igor

Cagliari, 25 novembre 2018

1992
1974
1967
1972
1983
1975
1973
1997
1969
1980
1987
1985
1987
1982
1977
1979
1971
1992
1981
1971
1986
1982
1974
1964
1966
1967

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Accademia Sportiva Olbia
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Nuoto Club Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Tennis Club Su Planu

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Tennis Club Su Planu
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Tennis Club Su Planu

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari

100 m Misti - MASTER MASCHI

35M
25M
25M
35M
40M
25M
25M
30M
50M
50M
30M
40M
45M
45M
50M
60M
25M
45M
55M
35M
50M
30M
40M
25M
25M
25M
40M

1984
1990
1990
1981
1979
1991
1992
1985
1966
1965
1985
1978
1971
1973
1965
1959
1991
1972
1960
1983
1967
1985
1977
1990
1993
1991
1977

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Nuoto Club Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Sp.ng Tennis Cl.-S.Gavino
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Nuoto Club Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Nuoto Club Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acquamania asd - Cagliari

1'14.02
121.92
132.44
1'35.00
143.14
1'45.00
2'05.84

1'00.29
1'06.57
1'08.49
11157
1'14.00
1'14.47
1'15.46
1'17.76
1'18.69
12217
1'25.00
126.21
127.38
1'31.50
135.28
1'40.69
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28 967936
29 1013289
30 908118
31 219660
32 220849
33 548346
34 547324
35 506068
36 979782
37 219788
38 223020
39 223897
40 415489
41 917199
42 856033

1 223115
2 222839
3 252301

1 217471
2 542592

961220
964189
838251
219146
223820
780275
914587
845683
218091
10 979780
11 217187
12 961221
13 218948
14 223492
15 223792
16 631216
17 581118
18 700009
19 781510
20 516954
21 830915
22 963378
23 1012953
24 223183
25 223580
26 223981
27 645831
28 664926
29 571350
30 830914
31 968402

©CoOo~NOUThWNE

SIMBULA Simone
ANGEI Gianfranco
MASCIA Davide

ORTU Mauro

CADAU Peppino
IMPAGLIAZZO Luca
PICCIAU Marco
VITALE Santo

PORCU Ivano
GIUNTELLI Luigi
PASSAFIUME Antonello
SECCI Federico
DEPLANO Daniele
GAGGERO Alessandro Giuse
SESSINI Valerio

40M
70M
40M
60M
65M
45M
40M
45M
35M
25M
60M
25M
30M
35M
35M

1979
1948
1975
1958
1950
1972
1979
1972
1982
1990
1957
1990
1989
1984
1982

Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Tennis Club Su Planu
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
ssd. Antares - Iglesias
ssd. Antares - Iglesias

200 m Dorso - MASTER FEMMINE

PORCU Giorgia
SANNA Giorgia
ATZORI Sabrina

25F
45F
25F

1992
1974
1990

Esperia asd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari

200 m Dorso - MASTER MASCHI

ORTU Matteo
MASTROCINQUE Matteo

30M
40M

1986
1979

100 m Stile Libero -

PERRA Cristina
DECANNAS Francesca
PIRODDU Maria Teresa
CROBU Valeria
RESTIVO Sabrina
CASU Sabrina
LICHTNER Anna Gwendolyn
CANZINI Yuky

BOI Alessandra

FARCI Savina
PRANTEDDU Gesuina
PLANU Federica
PIRAS Maria Paola
FANNI Valeria

COSTA Angela Maria
PIANO Silvia

MASCIA Marcella
CURRELI Claudia
MANCA Valeria
CADAU Giacomina
ONNIS Maria Cristina
PICCHIRI Maria Alessandr
VALDES Francesca
MUSCAS Martina
CURRELI Federica
CALZOLARI Simonetta
NUSCIS Michela
LODDO Valeria

MOI Manuela

COSSU Rita

SANNA Katia Michela

Cagliari, 25 novembre 2018

45F
30F
40F
30F
45F
35F
45F
45F
60F
35F
55F
A20
70F
35F
65F
25F
35F
40F
30F
35F
45F
50F
40F
25F
25F
65F
25F
35F
45F
50F
25F

1971
1986
1977
1987
1972
1983
1971
1974
1958
1982
1964
1996
1949
1981
1952
1991
1982
1978
1985
1981
1972
1966
1978
1992
1992
1952
1991
1981
1971
1969
1991

Esperia asd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari

MASTER FEMMINE

Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Tennis Club Su Planu
Nuoto Club Cagliari

Nuoto Club Cagliari

Nuoto Club Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Tennis Club Su Planu
Esperia asd - Cagliari

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Nuoto Club Cagliari

Nuoto Club Cagliari

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Nuoto Club Cagliari

Tennis Club Su Planu
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari

2'47.13

2'14.97
3'15.89

1'19.04
1'19.10
11911
121.98
12417
124.43
125.22
125.29
1'30.34
1'33.80
1'38.82
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510173
223992
221089
218480
227936
952498
775337
764682
222636
10 730563
11 224137
12 635328
13 969397
14 541811
15 732568
16 926446
17 220373
18 784671
19 217031
20 516946
21 892106
22 961217
23 961226
24 219583
25 217994
26 218376
27 219343
28 219425
29 220285
30 220686
31 220783
32 221444
33 221777
34 222347
35 222694
36 223459
37 285106
38 384315
39 421751
40 606109
41 682528
42 784672
43 528104
44 451970
45 514025
46 677995
47 835142
48 846325
49 966307
50 968410
51 1014081
52 711556
53 732567
54 908118
55 218719
56 219660
57 219703
58 220849
59 548346
60 635335
61 663462
62 400235
63 533766
64 467948
65 676607
66 834005

©CoOoO~NOOUAWNE

100 m Stile Libero - MASTER MASCHI

PIRAS Luigi
AURIEMMA Antonio
PALLA Alessandro
MARROCU Giancarlo

REFORGIATO RECUPERO Dieg

SPADARELLA Mario
PUIDOKAS Patrick William
CABRAS Manuel
ZINZULA Fabrizio
PORCEDDU Fabio
BOGGIO Alessandro
MEDDA Luca

BOI Francesco

FARET Gianfranco

NATI Marco

D'ALBERTO Paolo
NUSCIS Carlo

GARAU Giancarlo
CAMBEDDA Paolo
ADDARI Alberto

SANNA Mario
ZACCHEDDU Alessandro

PORRU Martino Giuseppe L

MURRU Alessandro
BIUMI Stefano

MAINAS Nicola

PANI Mauro

CADEDDU Alessandro
RAIMONDI Antonello
COCCO Gian Luigi
CASULA Gian Vincenzo
IOVIENO Maurizio
ARESU Marco Giovanni
GINESU Francesco
MELONI Alessandro
BRAVIN Giorgio
BERGANTIN Marco
SERRA Mauro

SERPI Rodolfo
BOASSA Roberto
TRAVERSO Alessandro
SARRITZU Fabrizio
SANNA Antonio Giovanni

FAGGIONI Marino Cesare A

VIGLIOTTA Marcello
PORCU Michele
PALLA Fabio
ZUCCA Diego
NICASTRO Simone
MELIS Giacomo
PUZANOV Andrey
UCCHEDDU Enrico
SERRA Michele
MASCIA Davide
SORRENTINO Alessio
ORTU Mauro

PALLA Daniele
CADAU Peppino
IMPAGLIAZZO Luca
SABA Efisio
GRANATA Stefano
CAPUZZI Carlo
MELIS Carlo
MARONGIU Omar
ROMAGNANI Alberto
IANNUZZELLI Vincenzo

Cagliari, 25 novembre 2018

35M
30M
40M
35M
40M
30M
25M
40M
50M
30M
50M
30M
30M
55M
55M
55M
55M
55M
70M
75M
55M
45M
55M
A20
30M
40M
35M
45M
55M
35M
35M
45M
35M
70M
50M
60M
35M
30M
45M
55M
50M
55M
60M
60M
55M
45M
35M
45M
30M
35M
50M
30M
45M
40M
30M
60M
40M
65M
45M
55M
35M
50M
55M
30M
50M
40M

1982
1987
1976
1982
1978
1987
1990
1976
1965
1986
1969
1985
1987
1962
1960
1961
1963
1963
1945
1942
1963
1971
1962
1998
1987
1976
1980
1973
1962
1981
1982
1974
1984
1947
1966
1959
1980
1989
1971
1964
1969
1962
1955
1959
1962
1973
1984
1971
1989
1982
1967
1986
1974
1975
1985
1958
1976
1950
1972
1964
1981
1965
1961
1989
1969
1975

Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Tennis Club Su Planu
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Nuoto Club Cagliari

Tennis Club Su Planu

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Tennis Club Su Planu
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Sp.ng Tennis Cl.-S.Gavino
Nuoto Club Cagliari

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Asd Gruppo in Forma - CA
Asd Gruppo in Forma - CA
Asd Gruppo in Forma - CA
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Nuoto Club Cagliari

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Nuoto Club Cagliari

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Tennis Club Su Planu
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Esperia asd - Cagliari

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Tennis Club Su Planu
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Tennis Club Su Planu

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Tennis Club Su Planu
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Tennis Club Su Planu
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acquamania asd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acquasport ssd - Cagliari

59.54
1'00.84
1'01.00
1'03.19
1'05.09
1'06.42
1'06.98
1'07.30
1'08.89
1'11.66
114.77
1'15.00
1'15.26
1'16.70
122.72
1'23.89
125.44
1'30.02
1'30.84
140.17
1'51.09
1'58.66
2'16.64
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1 221270
964189
223006
914587
664926

2 220798
217505
775358
455385
221123

3 222779
222850
222839
223492
222102

4 223782
223792
631216
564082
223820

5 576452
780275
780277
961215
664413

6 491204
223580
218091
516961
581118

1 221270
221089
220686
219703
952498

2 220798
506068
221086
677995
510173

3 220798
221728
223020
1013289
528104

4 222779
530827
415489
23692
460743

5 219215
222636
663462
224047
663467

6 219215
219788
223897
547324
217471

7 411463
222921
223857
219329
223992

4x50 m Stile Libero - MASTER FEMMINE

Tennis Club Su Planu
DECANNAS Francesca
OLLA Paola

LICHTNER Anna Gwendolyn

LODDO Valeria
Promogest Coop - Cagliar
LOIZEDDA Alessandra
DI VITA Roberta
LAZZARA Claudia
PETTINAU Lidia
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
SARANIERO Marianna
SANNA Giorgia
FANNI Valeria
IANNONE Roberta
Nuoto Club Cagliari
COSTA Angela Maria
PIANO Silvia
FLORIS Silvia
RESTIVO Sabrina
Acquamania asd - Cagliar
CASU Sabrina
PIRAS Francesca
MELOSU Sara
SANNA Onorina
Frog Swimming Lib.Caglia
CURRELI Federica
BOI Alessandra
MARINO Sara
MASCIA Marcella

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1986
1970
1971
1981

1966
1977
1967
1974

1992
1974
1981
1987

1952
1991
1987
1972

1983
1970
1973
1982

1992
1958
1982
1982

4x50 m Stile Libero

Tennis Club Su Planu
PALLA Alessandro
COCCO Gian Luigi
PALLA Daniele
SPADARELLA Mario

Promogest Coop - Cagliar
VITALE Santo
PISA' Alberto
PORCU Michele
PIRAS Luigi

Promogest Coop - Cagliar
TESTA Giovanni
PASSAFIUME Antonello
ANGEI Gianfranco
SANNA Antonio Giovanni

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
FANNI Massimo
DEPLANO Daniele
PUSCEDDU Massimiliano
DE LISA Daniele

Esperia asd - Cagliari
ZINZULA Fabrizio
GRANATA Stefano
DISCO Daniele
MAGGIPINTO Nicola

Esperia asd - Cagliari
GIUNTELLI Luigi
SECCI Federico
PICCIAU Marco
ORTU Matteo

Acquasport ssd - Cagliar
CARBE' Luca
ONALI Federico
SUERGIU Alessio
AURIEMMA Antonio

Cagliari, 25 novembre 2018

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1976
1981
1976
1987

1972
1969
1973
1982

1953
1957
1948
1955

1993
1989
1984
1990

1965
1981
1983
1977

1990
1990
1979
1986

1980
1990
1979
1987

Tennis Club Su Planu

Promogest Coop - Cagliari

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd

Nuoto Club Cagliari

Acquamania asd - Cagliari

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar

- MASTER MASCHI

Tennis Club Su Planu

Promogest Coop - Cagliari

Promogest Coop - Cagliari

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd

Esperia asd - Cagliari

Esperia asd - Cagliari

Acquasport ssd - Cagliari
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8 223782
402499
585481
227936
219425

9 223782
219907
969397
221739
218763

10 576452
467948
838372
979782
733983

11 576452
961217
730563
961226
892106

12 491204
217994
224338
219660
722463

13 491204
968638
224137
222233
285106

14 491204
217031
516946
222347
784671

Nuoto Club Cagliari
CIAMPI Michele
OPPES Luca

REFORGIATO RECUPERO Dieg

CADEDDU Alessandro
Nuoto Club Cagliari

MELIS Gian Luca

BOI Francesco

CORRIAS Vincenzo

BERNARDINI Christian
Acquamania asd - Cagliar

MARONGIU Omar

PILLONI Igor

PORCU Ivano

PAU Roberto
Acquamania asd - Cagliar

ZACCHEDDU Alessandro

PORCEDDU Fabio

PORRU Martino Giuseppe L

SANNA Mario

Frog Swimming Lib.Caglia
BIUMI Stefano
FRAU Gian Luca
ORTU Mauro
VIOLA Fausto

Frog Swimming Lib.Caglia
VACCA Francesco
BOGGIO Alessandro
MORENO Daniele
BERGANTIN Marco

Frog Swimming Lib.Caglia
CAMBEDDA Paolo
ADDARI Alberto
GINESU Francesco
GARAU Giancarlo

Cagliari, 25 novembre 2018

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1977
1992
1978
1973

1970
1987
1973
1979

1989
1977
1982
1978

1971
1986
1962
1963

1987
1967
1958
1972

1981
1969
1965
1980

1945
1942
1947
1963

Nuoto Club Cagliari

Nuoto Club Cagliari

Acquamania asd - Cagliari

Acquamania asd - Cagliari

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
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